Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca 109 | 2023
RHB3S-LED300
LED Round Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 300.7W
Lumens 43163 Lm
Efficacy 143.6 Lm/W

LED Round Highbay
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381    |    rabdesign.ca
ORDERING GUIDE:
BLK DIM PCLHLED300RHB3S
Fixture Wattage
LED300
Voltage
H - 120-347V
Colour Temp. Paint Finish
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
BLK - Matte
Black
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Lens
PCL-
Polycarbonate
Lens
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
081381 RHB3S-LED300-H-4K-BLK-DIM-PCL-FS-N4X
081382 RHB3S-LED300-H-5K-BLK-DIM-PCL-FS-N4X
Options Sold Separately
Check the items that you wish to order:
ORDERING GUIDE FOR ACCESSORIES
081245 - RHB3S ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
002348 - RHB3S STEEL WIRE GUARD
081244 - RHB3S YOKE BLK
080909 - MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR/DIMMER
002363 - RHB3S JUNCTION BOX PENDANT KIT BLK
080970 - DC MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
002318 - RHB3S 120-347V LED EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
002390 - RHB3S JUNCTION BOX PENDANT KIT BLK W/AWNR*
*Lutron Athena Wireless Node with RF only (A-WN-D01-RF-BL) is installed in a
separate junction box (see page 3). Gateway and controller not included.
RATINGS TABLE:
NEMA 4X fixtures are for Indoor or outdoor use, including offshore applications. Offers
protection against windblown dust and rain. Offers protection from splashing water and hose-
directed water. Corrosion-resistant.
NSF-approved lighting products must deliver light output (footcandle) levels that are adequate
for food preparation and food storage areas. These products must be shatterproof to ensure
that no broken glass splinters over food or other equipment. Fixtures must be easily accessible,
resistant to the intrusion of dust, water and other hazards, and designed for easy cleaning to
minimize the breeding of bacteria or mold.
FS N4X
NSF
Certification
NEMA 4X
Certification
FS - NSF N4X - NEMA 4X